Standard Features
	- Positive pressure filtered forced air cooled with dual control thermostat
	- Rain hoods with direct spray barrier ensuring a proper NEMA rating seal
to the enclosure
	- Heavy-duty mounting ears and lifting strap
	- Galvanized back panel
	- UL489 main circuit breaker, with lockable disconnect mechanism
	- 3% input reactors

Competitive Pricing
In Stock Availability
Warehouses Nationwide
Fast Shipping
Same-Day Available
Voltage
Constant
Torque
Variable
Torque
Model
Dimensions
H x W x D
(in)*Heavy-duty Normal-duty
hp Amps hp Amps
230 2 8 3 12 WCD4C-012B2A 30 x 20 x 10
230 3 11 5 16 WCD4C-016B2A 30 x 20 x 10
230 5 17 7.5 22 WCD4C-022B2A 30 x 20 x 10
230 7.5 24 10 30 WCD4C-030B2A 30 x 20 x 10
230 10 32 15 42 WCD4C-042B2A 30 x 20 x 10
230 15 46 20 56 WCD4C-056B2A 36 x 24 x 12
230 20 60 25 69 WCD4C-069B2A 36 x 24 x 12
460 2 4 3 6 WCD4C-006B4A 30 x 20 x 10
460 3 5.5 5 8 WCD4C-008B4A 30 x 20 x 10
460 5 8 7.5 12 WCD4C-012B4A 30 x 20 x 10
460 7.5 12 10 16 WCD4C-016B4A 30 x 20 x 10
460 10 15 15 24 WCD4C-024B4A 30 x 20 x 10
460 15 22 20 30 WCD4C-030B4A 36 x 24 x 12
460 20 28 25 38 WCD4C-038B4A 36 x 24 x 12
460 25 35 30 45 WCD4C-045B4A 36 x 24 x 12
460 30 41 40 61 WCD4C-061B4A 36 x 24 x 12
460 40 55 50 75 WCD4C-075B4A 48 x 30 x 16
460 50 67 60 91 WCD4C-091B4A 48 x 30 x 16
460 60 81 75 107 WCD4C-107B4A 48 x 30 x 16
460 75 106 100 142 WCD4C-142B4A 48 x 30 x 16
460 100 136 125 169 WCD4C-169B4A 48 x 30 x 16
*	 Given weights and dimensions are approximate.
	 For ratings higher than shown in the table above - consult factory.
1 	 Lightning & Surge protection covering momentary anomaly events: - Line Side Lightning,
Surge, and Severe Over-Voltage; - Load Side Single Phasing, Phase Reversal, and Voltage